
State

Amount of money 

people in the  state 

will save in utility 

costs if all appliance 

owners upgrade to 

AHAM Energy Star 

appliances. Unit Contact Person Phone Number Contact Person Email Address Will participate in Rebate? 

Notes (what appliances? Rebate amounts? Other 

details)

Alabama 172.83$                   million Karen Clifton 334-242-5321 Yes

Haven't yet worked out program details, but will 

be using a contractor to take care of program.
Alaska 34.41$                     million Sean Skaling 907-771-3079 sskaling@aidea.org Yes

Arizona 185.15$                   million Michelle Bermudas 602-771-5541 Yes

Have applied for the funding, but are still trying 

to figure out the details of the program.  The 

state currently does not have a rebate program.
Arkansas 89.95$                     million Chris Benson 501-682-8065 cbenson@arkansasedc.com Yes
Arkansas 89.95$                     million Reda Bowen 501-682-6103 rbowen@arkansasedc.com

California 1.49$                        billion Peter Strait 916-651-9373 pstrait@energy.state.ca.us Yes

Still working out details.  Probably won't go 

through utility companies as they are not for sure 

that they want to deal with bookkeeping issues.  

Looking at using Fulfillment company, extending 

current rebate programs that are underfunded, 

or doing a cash for clunkers type program.
Colorado 145.11$                   million Jamil Dillon 860-418-6416 jamil.dillon@state.co.us Yes

Connecticut 243.26$                   million John Ruckes 860-418-6441 john.ruckes@ct.gov Yes

Will submit application by the 14th.  State has a 

strawman proposal of what they are planning on 

doing which includes white goods, furnaces, and 

water heaters.
District of Columbia $28.87 million Chris Carew 202-635-2341 christopher.carew@dc.gov Yes

Delaware 38.83$                     million Charlie Smisson 302-735-3480 charlie.smisson@state.de.us Yes

The program will be ran by a legislatively created 

office, the Delaware Sustainable Energy Utility, 

and will initially be funded through RGGI money, 

then federal rebate funds.  Expected to start in 

beginning of Septemeber and is focused strictly 

on white goods.  Rebates run from $25-$100.

Florida 714.67$                   million Jeremy Susac 850-487-3800 jeremy.susac@eog.myflorida.com Yes Have applied but program details are not yet set.
Florida 714.67$                   million Alexander Mack 850-487-3800 alexander.mack@eog.myflorida.com
Georgia 270.78$                   million David Gipson 404-584-1007 dgipson@gefa.ga.gov Yes
Georgia 270.78$                   million Cyrus Bhedwar 404-584-1077 cyrus@gefa.ga.gov
Georgia 270.78$                   million Richard Ross 404-584-1031
Hawaii 81.78$                     million Theodore Peck 808-387-3812 tpeck@dbedt.hawaii.gov Yes
Hawaii 81.78$                     million Carilyn Shon 808-587-3810 cshon@dbedt.hawaii.gov
Idaho 31.29$                     million Paul Kjellander 208-287-4891 paul.kjellander@oer.idaho.gov Yes
Illinois 499.31$                   million Hans Detweiler 217-785-2009 Hans.Detweiler@illinois.gov

Illinois 499.31$                   million Sarah Wilcoxson 217-785-3986 Yes

Energy office is in the process of determining 

how they want to administer the program.
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Indiana 210.64$                   million Eric Burch 317-232-8939 eburch@oed.in.gov Yes

Will submit application by the 14th, although the 

state will not release program details until the 

program has been approved by the DOE.

Iowa 108.12$                   million Sean Bagniewski 515-725-3997 sean.bagniewski@iowa.gov Yes

Have applied and are still working on details.  

Will be meeting on the 13th with propane and 

utility industry to get initial thoughts and will 

then hold a series of weekly meetings until the 

15th deadline.

Kansas 91.98$                     million Karen 785-271-3170 Yes

Have applied, although have not yet decided on 

program details.

Kentucky 123.97$                   million Lee Colton 502-564-7192 leecolton@mail.state.ky.us Yes

Have submitted application and are still in the 

process of developing a plan.  Right now, the 

state is planning on providing a rebate for all 

appliances listed and it will be a state run 

program.  However, these ideas are not set in 

stone.

Louisiana 132.21$                   million Tangular Jones 225-342-1399 tangular.jones@la.gov Yes

Have applied, although have not yet decided on 

program details.  The state is still working on the 

details of the plan for this rebate program and 

the details for the EEC block grants.
Maine 72.15$                     million John Brautigam 207-287-3349 john.r.brautigam@maine.gov Yes
Maine 72.15$                     million Shirley Bartlett 207-287-3318 shirley.bartlett@maine.gov
Maryland 268.49$                   million Malcom Woolf 410-260-7540 mwoolf@energy.state.md.us Yes
Maryland 268.49$                   million Ely Jacobson 410-260-7655 ejacobson@energy.state.md.us
Massachusetts 396.50$                   million Phillip Giudice 617-626-7333 phil.guidice@state.ma.us Yes
Massachusetts 396.50$                   million Jane Savery 617-626-7319 jane.savery@state.ma.us
Massachusetts 396.50$                   million Vivek Mohta 617-626-7365 vivek.mohta@state.ma.us

Michigan 380.17$                   million John Sarver 517-241-6228 sarverj@michigan.gov Yes

Will apply by the deadline.  Preliminary decisions 

are currently being made.  Thinking of 

complimenting programs that utilities are 

currently running in the state and providing 

rebates for appliances that are not yet covered 

such those that use propane and heating oil.  

Also, looking at refrigerators and dishwashers.

Minnesota 173.47$                   million Jeffery Haase 651-297-5648 jeffery.haase@state.mn.us Yes

Will apply by the deadline.  The state is planning 

to hire someone to run the program.  They will 

be meeting with Best Buy and the MN Retailers 

Association either this week or next.
Mississippi 99.48$                     million Motice Bruce 601-359-6601 mbruce@mississippi.org Yes
Mississippi 99.48$                     milliion Linda Perry 601-359-6618 jperry@mississippi.org
Mississippi 99.48$                     million Helen Cox 601-359-6600

Missouri 163.60$                   million Cindy Carroll 573-751-6653 Yes

Have applied, although have not yet decided on 

details of the program.
Montana 28.40$                     million Lou Moore 406-841-5280 lmoore@mt.gov Yes
Montana 28.40$                     million Brian Green 406-841-5230 bgreen@mt.gov
Montana 28.40$                     million Georgia Brenstall 406-841-5240

mailto:eburch@oed.in.gov
mailto:sean.bagniewski@iowa.gov
mailto:leecolton@mail.state.ky.us
mailto:tangular.jones@la.gov
mailto:john.r.brautigam@maine.gov
mailto:shirley.bartlett@maine.gov
mailto:mwoolf@energy.state.md.us
mailto:ejacobson@energy.state.md.us
mailto:phil.guidice@state.ma.us
mailto:jane.savery@state.ma.us
mailto:vivek.mohta@state.ma.us
mailto:sarverj@michigan.gov
mailto:jeffery.haase@state.mn.us
mailto:mbruce@mississippi.org
mailto:lmoore@mt.gov
mailto:bgreen@mt.gov


Nebraska 48.60$                     million Jerry Loos 402-471-3064 energy@nebraska.gov Yes

Have applied, although have not yet decided on 

details of the program.

Nevada 89.08$                     million Lorraine Walser 775-687-9706 lwallser@energy.nv.gov Yes

Have applied, although have not yet decided on 

details of the program.

New Hampshire 73.41$                     million Laura Richardson 603-271-2155 laura.richardson@nh.gov/ Yes

Will be applying.  Energy team has been in 

conducting internal conversations and having 

discussions with utility companies on 

implementation options, but at this time, no 

details have been confirmed.

New Hampshire 73.41$                     million Eric Steltzer eric.steltzer@nh.gov Yes

Will be applying.  Energy team has been in 

conducting internal conversations and having 

discussions with utility companies on 

implementation options, but at this time, no 

details have been confirmed.

New Jersey 445.39$                   million Michael Winka 609-777-3335 michael.winka@bpu.state.nj.us Yes

New Jersey’s application is expected to include 

an increase in funding for existing appliance 

rebate programs as well as an expansion in the 

types of appliances eligible for rebates.

New Mexico 59.83$                     million Howard Trujillo 505-476-3372 harold.trujillo@state.mn.us Yes

Program details have not yet been worked out.  

Looking at programs for low-come housing.
New York 1.13$                        billion Francis Murray 518-862-1090 x3320 fjm@nyserda.org Yes
New York 1.13$                        billion Tom Barone 518-862-1090 x3307 trb@nyserda.org
New York 1.13$                        billion Jenn McDonald 518-862-1090

North Carolina 295.30$                   million Russell Duncan 919-733-2230 rduncan@nccommerce.com Yes

They have not yet formulated a plan but are 

looking for help from the utilities to supplement 

existing programs.  Mr. Duncan stated that he 

would like to see the rebate stretched as far as it 

can be across a spectrum of Energy Star 

Appliances.  He is looking for information to help 

him determine what would be reasonable 

amounts of money to provide for each appliance, 

how many makes and models of each appliance 

is out there, and how old these models are.
North Dakota 17.25$                     million Paul Govig 701-328-4499 pgovig@nd.gov Yes
North Dakota 17.25$                     million Joe Murphy 701-746-5431 jmurphy@state.nd.us
North Dakota 17.25$                     million Zack Wise 701-328-5300 x81022
Ohio 446.85$                   million Sherry Hubbard 614-466-8463 shubbard@odod.state.oh.us Yes
Oklahoma 108.25$                   million Vaughn Clark 405-815-5370 vaughn_clark@odoc.state.ok.us Yes
Oklahoma 108.25$                   million Kathy McLaughlin 405-815-5339 kathy_mclaughlin@odoc.state.ok.us

Oregon 105.53$                   million Brady Peeks 503-378-5268 r.brady.peeks@state.or.us Yes

Currently looking at partnering with the state 

housing department and using funds to replace 

furnaces in low to middle income housing.

Oregon 105.53$                   million Shaleigh Halliwell 503-373-7561 Yes

Won't be looking to do anything as tradition as 

the current tax credit program.
Pennsylvania 507.20$                   million David Althhoff 717-783-0542 dalthoff@state.pa.us Yes
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Pennsylvania 507.20$                   million Kerry Campbell 717-772-5985 kcampbell@state.pa.us
Rhode Island 57.12$                     million Janet Keller 401-574-9126 jkeller@energy.ri.gov Yes
Rhode Island 57.12$                     million Matteo Guglielmetti 401-574-9112 matteog@energy.ri.gov

South Carolina 147.44$                   million Trish Jerman 803-737-8030 t.jerman@energy.sc.gov Yes

Have turned in application but are stumped as to 

how program should be ran. Utility companies 

are pushing them towards bigger ticket items 

such as water heaters and central air 

conditioning systems. Asked AHAM for 

suggestions on what to do with program.

South Dakota 21.69$                     million Michele Farris 605-773-3899 michele.farris@state.sd.us Yes Have applied but program details are not yet set.
Tennessee 192.98$                   million Ryan Gooch 615-741-2994 ryan.gooch@state.tn.us Yes

Texas 880.28$                   million Dan Griffiths 512-463-4581 dan.griffiths@cpa.state.tx.us Yes

Have submitted initial application and are 

currently brainstorming on program design 

options.  Right now, they would like to spread 

the dollars out as much as possible among all 

products and are thinking about a point-of-sale 

rebate option.  Program will probably be ran by a 

contracting company. Would like to work with 

AHAM on development of program, if possible.
Utah 52.38$                     million Denise Beaudoin 801-537-3300 dbeaudoin@utah.gov Yes

Vermont 33.52$                     million Michael Russom 1-888-921-5990 mrussom@veic.org Yes

Vermont did file initial application.  Still working 

on program details; have thought about making 

rebate available for higher CEE tier appliances 

but only 4 stores in Vermont carry such products.  

In addition, the state has the highest saturation 

of Energy Star products in nation, so not for sure 

if they can force people up another tier or two, 

or if consumers are even interested in replacing 

products as they would see very little energy 

savings. Open to suggestions from AHAM.

Virginia 264.85$                   million Al Christopher 804-692-3224 al.christopher@dmme.va.gov Yes

Will be looking to partner with utilities to roll out 

the program, although all the details are not yet 

known.
Washington 160.13$                   million Cory Plantenberg 360-725-3111 coryp@cted.wa.gov Yes
Washington 160.13$                   million Tony Usibelli 360-725-3110 tonyu@cted.wa.gov
West Virginia 53.64$                     million Jeff Herholdt 304-558-2234 jherholdt@energywv.org Yes
West Virginia 53.64$                     million Bill Willis 304-558-2234 x2074 bwillis@energywv.org
West Virginia 53.64$                     million Marie Butler 304-558-2234

Wisconsin 227.10$                   million Bobbi Fay 1-800-762-7077 bobbif@wecc.usa.org Yes

Focus on Energy is the agency responsible for 

implementing the program.  Contemplating 

having small incentives on all white goods, turn 

in events with appliances like dehumidifiers, 

recycling verifications before customer can 

receive rebate, and having rebates apply to items 

that are CEE tier 2 & 3.
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Wyoming 14.80$                     million Shannon Stanfill 307-777-2800 shannon.stanfill@wybusiness.org Yes

Will be sending in the initial application but are 

unclear whether they will go any further than 

that with the program.
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